Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Butt - (480307) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.48
25.66
26.55
26.90
27.85
27.89
28.65
29.38
30.65
32.76
32.94
33.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.48
25.66
26.90
26.55
27.89
27.85
28.65
29.38
30.65
33.08

32.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
484
437
420
379
377
348
323
284
233
229
226

WA Pts

495
484
420
437
377
379
348
323
284
226
233

Round

I

-n

I I T I I I

Round

F

I I T I I I

Date

30/01/16
07/02/15
09/02/14
19/04/14
30/03/13
25/05/13
10/02/13
19/02/12
13/02/11
18/04/10
06/02/10
24/07/10

Date

30/01/16
07/02/15
19/04/14
09/02/14
25/05/13
30/03/13
10/02/13
19/02/12
13/02/11
24/07/10
18/04/10

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Open

Gloucester County Champs

Dolphins End of Season Meet

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Dolphins End of Season Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Weston
Weston
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Salisbury
Gloucester

Swindon

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Gloucester
Weston
Weston
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon

Salisbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth

Bishopsworth

Club Swam Under

Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth
Bishopsworth

Bishopsworth

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
32.94 229 H 06/02/10 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Bishopsworth 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



