## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Butt - (480307) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.48	495	F	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
25.66	484	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
26.55	437	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
26.90	420	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
27.85	379	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
27.89	377	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
28.65	348	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
29.38	323	Н	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
30.65	284	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
32.76	233	Н	18/04/10	Salisbury Stingrays Open	Salisbury	Bishopsworth	3
32.94	229	Н	06/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
33.08	226	Н	24/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Bishopsworth	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.48	495	F	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
25.66	484	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
26.90	420	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
26.55	437	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
27.89	377	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
27.85	379	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Bishopsworth	3
28.65	348	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
29.38	323	Н	19/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
30.65	284	Н	13/02/11	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
33.08	226	Н	24/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Bishopsworth	3
32.76 pyright 202	233 4	Н	18/04/10	Salisbury Stingrays Open	Salisbury	Bishopsworth Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Bishopsworth